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198
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194
214
221
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161
212
227
196
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239
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188
167
184
226
238
233
247
163
210

NAZWISKO
KONOWALSKA
ZATORSKA
JANCZAK
KUPCZAK
KALAT
NIEWIADOMY
EKIERT
PIATEK
MAGRYS
WOREK
FIJAK
SZEWCZYK
ORIAN
PONIKWIA
RACZEK
MARKOWSKA
BULKA
MOTYKA
KONOPKA
CHYLEK
WIENC
MOCZEK
KUREK

IMIE
MARIOLA
IZABELA
BARBARA
BOGUSLAWA
JOLANTA
BOZENA
GABRIELA
MALGORZATA
ANNA
MAGDALENA
KRYSTYNA
NATALIA
ANNA
AGATA
NATALIA
IWONA
ALEKSANDRA
AGATA
MARZENA
JOLANTA
KINGA
DOMINIKA
ANNA

MIASTO
CZESTOCHOWA

ZORY

BRZUSNIK
BIELSKO-BIALA
WEGIERSKA GORKA

ZYWIEC
GLIWICE
WEGIERSKA GORKA
ZYWIEC

ZDZIESZOWICE
JELESNIA

RYCHWALDEK

LUBLINIEC

MIEDZYBRODZIE ZYWIECKIE
WEGIERSKA GORKA
ZDZIESZOWICE
KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
WOJNICZ

ZYWIEC

KATOWICE

Strona 1

BIEG NA GROJEC 24.04.2010 - KLASYFIKACJA GENERALNA KOBIET

WYNIK

00:23:37.86
00:24:36.32
00:26:53.12
00:28:36.14
00:29:09.62
00:30:25.19
00:30:30.05
00:30:55.04
00:31:01.93
00:31:09.56
00:31:14.15
00:31:44.94
00:31:48.73
00:31:58.56
00:32:41.80
00:34:24.19
00:35:26.89
00:37:04.09
00:39:21.93
00:40:08.48
00:41:27.46
00:41:31.63
00:43:13.11



BIEG NA GROJEC 24.04.2010 - KLASYFIKACJA GENERALNA KOBIET

KATEGORIA WIEKOWA MIESZKANCY ZYWCA
28 lat kat: 20 - 29

48 lat kat: 40 - 99

21 lat kat: 20 - 29

43 lat kat: 40 - 99

27 lat kat: 20 - 29

39 lat kat: 30 - 39

16 lat kat: 14 - 16

52 lat kat: 40 - 99 *
31 lat kat: 30 - 39

37 lat kat: 30 - 39

41 lat kat: 40 - 99 *
14 lat kat: 14 - 16

35 lat kat: 30 - 39

19 lat kat: 17 - 19

17 lat kat: 17 - 19

39 lat kat: 30 - 39

31 lat kat: 30 - 39

45 lat kat: 40 - 99

15 lat kat: 14 - 16

49 lat kat: 40 - 99

36 lat kat: 30 - 39

17 lat kat: 17 - 19 *
39 lat kat: 30 - 39
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